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CLASS TIME TABLE – I YEAR – I SEM 2017-2018 

 

ME -I      

                                                                                                                                                                 

 9.00 

10.00 

10.00 

11.00 

11.00 

12.00 

12.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.30 

1.30 

2.30 

2.30 

3.30 

3.30 

4.30 

MON EG LAB (303-C) LIB 
L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

 B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

EP CP EM 

TUE MI MII CP EP(A)/CP(108-B) LAB 

WED EP(A)/CP (108-B)LAB  MI MII EM 

THU MII EM CP MI EP 

FRI EP  MI CP EM EG LAB(303-C) 

SAT EM EP MII NSS 

 

 

 

 Subject Faculty Name 

M-I Mathematics -I Ms. L.Eswaramma 

M-II Mathematics -II Mr. D. Venugopal Reddy 

EP-I Engineering Physics-I Mr. Mahesh 

CP Computer Programming in C Ms.K. Kavitha 

EM Engineering Mechanics Mr. R. Pranav 

EG Engineering Graphics Ms. M.Chaitanya/Ms. Kalyani/Mr. Swamy 

EP LAB Engineering Physics Lab Mr.Mahesh 

CP LAB Computer Programming in C Lab Ms. K.Kavitha 

 

 

 

WEST Block  Lab Batches 

  DAY FN AN  
Batch1 

 

MON EG LAB (303-C) C 101  

TUE C 101 EP(A)/CP(108-B) LAB  

Batch2 

 

WED EP(A)/CP (108-B)LAB C 101  

THUR C 101 C 101  

FRI C 101 EG LAB(303-C)  

SAT C 101 C 101  
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CLASS TIME TABLE – II YEAR – I SEM 2017-2018 

           ME II                              

DAY/ 

TIME 

9.00 

10.00 

10.00 

11.00 

11.00 

12.00 

12.00 

1..00 

1.00 

1.30 

1.30 

2.30 

2.30 

3.30 

3.30 

4.30 

MON TD/MOS/MMS-LAB(B1,B2,B3) LIB L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

- 

      B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 

MMS KOM TD 

TUE MOS MMS TD KOM TD/MOS/MMS-LAB(B3,B1,B2) 

WED TD/MOS/MMS-LAB(B2,B3,B1) LIB TD MMS M-IV 

THU MOS M-IV TD KOM EXTRA CURRICULAR 

FRI MMS MOS M-IV GS SPORTS 

SAT KOM M-IV CO CURRICULAR 

 

 

 Subject Faculty Name 

M-IV Mathematics-IV Mrs. Eswaramma 

TD Thermodynamics Dr.Dilip Maha 

KOM Kinamatics of  Machinery Mr.Mir Akber Mohsin Ali 

MMS Metallurgy and Material Science Ms.G.Padmini 

MOS Mechanics of Solids Dr.Israr Equbal 

TD-LAB Thermodynamics-Lab Dr.Dilip Maha 

MOS-LAB Mechanics of Solids-lab Dr.Israr Equbal 

MMS-LAB Metallurgy and Material Science-Lab Ms.G.Padmini 

GS-LAB Gender Sensitization Lab Ms. A.P..Sruthi 

 

WEST Block  Lab Batches 

  DAY FN AN  
Batch 1 

 

 

Batch 2 

 

Batch 3 

 

16841A0303-324 

 

 

16841A0325-346 

 

LE 

MON LAB 103  

TUE 103 103  

WED LAB 103  

THUR 103 103  

FRI 103 LAB  

SAT 103 103  
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                                                      CLASS TIME TABLE – III YEAR – I SEM 2017-2018           

 

ME- III                       

  

DAY/ 

TIME 

9.00 

10.00 

10.00 

11.00 

11.00 

12.00 

12.00 

1..00 

1.00 

1.30 

1.30 

2.30 

2.30 

3.30 

3.30 

4.30 

MON DMM-I MT MET MEFA L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

- 

      B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

MT&MET/TE LAB(B1,B2) 

TUE MT&MET/TE LAB(B2, B1) LIB MEFA MT SPORTS 

WED DMM-I MT TE-II DOM  MEFA SPORTS 

THU MEFA MET TE-II DOM SPORTS 

FRI DOM MET TE-II  DMM-I EX- CURRICULAR 

SAT MET DMM-I CO.CURRICULAR 

    

 

 

 Subject Faculty Name 

MEFA MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL 

ANALYSIS 
Ms.Navyasri 

EM ENGINEERING METROLOGY Dr.P.Senthil Kumar 

DOM  DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY Mr.Pranav R 

MT MACHINE TOOLS Dr.T.Sreenivas 

DMM-I DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-I Mr.K.Sonu Kumar 

TE-II THERMAL ENGINEERING –II Mr.B.Anil Kumar/Mr.Swamy 

MT&M Lab  MACHINE TOOLS & METROLOGY LAB Dr.T.Sreenivas 

TE Lab THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB Mr.B.Anil Kumar 

 

WEST Block  Lab Batches 

  DAY FN AN  

Batch 1 

 

 

 

Batch 2 

 

 

 

15841A0304-

16845A0303 

 

 

 

16845A0304-315 

 

 

MON 105 LAB  

TUE LAB 105  

WED 105 105  

THUR 105 105  

FRI 105 105  

SAT 
105 105  
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                                                          CLASS TIME TABLE – IV YEAR – I SEM 2017-2018           

  

ME IV  A            

  

DAY/ 

TIME 

9.00 

10.00 

10.00 

11.00 

11.00 

12.00 

12.00 

1..00 

1.00 

1.30 

1.30 

2.30 

2.30 

3.30 

3.30 

4.30 

MON 
ICS-PDPI/CAD/CAM 

LAB(B1,B2,B3) 
LIB L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

- 

      B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

UCMP 
CAD/CA

M 
ICS 

TUE IM PPE ICS OR 
ICS-PDPI/CAD/CAM 

LAB(B2,B3,B1) 

WED 
ICS-PDPI/CAD/CAM 

LAB(B3,B1,B2) 
LIB IM PPE OR 

THU ICS OR IM PPE UCMP 
CAD/CA

M 
SPORTS 

FRI OR PPE IM LIB 
CAD/C

AM 
UCMP ICS 

SAT UCMP CAD/CAM EX.CURRICULAR  

    

 

 

 Subject Faculty Name 

OR OPERATIONS RESEARCH Mr.M.Anil 

PPE POWER PLANT ENGINEERING Mr.G.Umesh 

CAD/CAM CAD/CAM Mr.V.Siva Bharathi 

ICS INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL SYSTEMS Mr.Vijay Krishsna 

 IM  INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT Mr.Rajesh 

UCMP UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING  PROCESSES Mr.M.Gangadhar 

CAD&M Lab COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 

LAB 
Mr.V.Siva Bharathi 

PDPI  Lab PRODUCTION DRAWING PRACTICE AND 

INSTRUMENTATION LAB 
Mr.Pranav R 

 

 

 

 

WEST Block  Lab Batches 

  DAY FN AN 
  

Batch1 

 

 

 

Batch2 

 

 

 

Batch3 

 

 

13841A0302- 

14841A0315 

 

 

14841A0317- 

14841A0334 

 

 

14841A0335- 

15845A0303 

MON LAB 304  

TUE 304 LAB  

WED LAB 304  

THUR 304 304  

FRI 304 304  

SAT 

304 304  
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CLASS TIME TABLE – IV YEAR – I SEM 2017-2018              

  

ME IV  B             

DAY/ 

TIME 

9.00 

10.00 

10.00 

11.00 

11.00 

12.00 

12.00 

1..00 

1.00 

1.30 

1.30 

2.30 

2.30 

3.30 

3.30 

4.30 

MON OR PPE ICS IM L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

- 

      B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

UCMP 
CAD/CAM 

  

TUE 
CAD/CA

M 
OR PPE LIB UCMP ICS IM 

WED ICS UCMP PPE LIB 
ICS-PDPI/CAD/CAM 

LAB(B1,B2,B3) 

THU 
ICS-PDPI/CAD/CAM 

LAB(B2,B3,B1) 
LIB PPE 

CAD/CA

M 
ICS 

FRI 
 ICS-PDPI/CAD/CAM 

LAB(B3,B1,B2) 
LIB OR UCMP IM 

SAT OR IM EX.CURRICULAR 

 

 

 
Subject 

 

 Faculty Name 

OR Operations Research Mr.M.Anil 

PPE Power Plant Engineering Mr.Naveenkumar.V 

CAD/CAM CAD/CAM Mrs.G.Kalyani 

ICS Instrumentation and Control Systems Mrs. Laxmi Prasanna 

 IM  Industrial management Mr.Rajesh 

UCMP Unconventional Machining  Processes Mr.B.Narsimha Goud 

CAD&M Lab Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing Lab Mrs.G.Kalyani 

PDPI  Lab Production Drawing Practice and Instrumentation Lab Mr.M.Gangadhar 

 

 

 

WEST Block  Lab Batches 

  DAY FN AN  

Batch1 

 

 

Batch2 

 

 

Batch3 

 

14841A0350- 

14841A0370 

 

 

14841A0372- 14841A0387 

 

 

14841A0388- 

159K5A0303 

MON LAB 306  

TUE 306 306  

WED 306 LAB  

THUR LAB 
306  

 

FRI 306 306  

SAT 
306 306  

 


